
HOUSTON COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT 
Program Text and Textbook Adoptions and Bookstore Requisition 

 

**Please note that Distance Education and Dual-Credit Texts or Textbooks must also be included in your order 
⇓ The following information must be completed.⇓ 

 
     Program: Student Success    Semester / Quarter: Fall 2014 Program Coordinator / Director / Manager: Leslie E. Comfort 
                             ⇑   Add Program Subject  ⇑             ⇑ Indicate Fall, Spring, Summer or 1st , 2nd , 3rd, 4th  and Year ⇑                                                                           ⇑   Electronic Signature – type in name⇑ 

 

                                                                                                          Projected Enrollments and Bookstore Location by Campus Code 
Course 
Number 

Text / Textbook Detail 
(Auth/Title/Publ/ed/ISBN) 

Year 
Adopt 

(R)eq 
(O)pt 0069 0029 0048 0079 0098 0038 0085 0086 0087 

DE 
0055 

 

DE 
0029 

 

Dual- 
Credit 

Dual- 
Credit 
Store 

District 
Totals 

 EDUC 
1300 

Sherfield & Moody 
EDUC 1300 Learning 
Frameworks 
Student Success and Career 
Development: A Custom 
Edition for Houston 
Community College 
Second Custom Edition 
 

2013 R 350 1020 575 600 400 750 1750   210   0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

 

   R             0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

 

   R             0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

 

   R             0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

 

1 
 



HOUSTON COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT 
Program Text and Textbook Adoptions and Bookstore Requisition 

 

**Please note that Distance Education and Dual-Credit Texts or Textbooks must also be included in your order 
 

2 
 


