HOUSTON COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT

Program Text and Textbook Adoptions and Bookstore Requisition

**Please note that Distance Education and Dual-Credit Texts or Textbooks must also be included in your order

 \forall The following information must be completed. \forall

 Program:
 Student Success
 Semester / Quarter:
 Fall 2014
 Program Coordinator / Director / Manager:
 Leslie E. Comfort

 ↑ Add Program Subject ↑
 ↑ Indicate Fall, Spring, Summer or 1st , 2nd , 3rd , 4th and Year ↑
 ↑ Electronic Signature – type in name ↑

	Projected Enrollments and Bookstore Location by Campus Code																
Course Number	Text / Textbook Detail (Auth/Title/Publ/ed/ISBN)	Year Adopt	(R)eq (O)pt	0069	0029	0048	0079	0098	0038	0085	0086	0087	DE 0055	DE 0029	Dual- Credit	Dual- Credit Store	District Totals
EDUC 1300	Sherfield & Moody EDUC 1300 Learning Frameworks Student Success and Career Development: A Custom Edition for Houston Community College Second Custom Edition	2013	R	350	1020	575	600	400	750	1750			210			0069 0029 0048 0079 0098 0038 0085 0086	
			R													0069 0029 0048 0079 0098 0038 0085 0086	
			R													0069 0029 0048 0079 0098 0038 0085 0086	
			R													0069 0029 0048 0079 0098 0038 0085 0086 0087	

HOUSTON COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT

Program Text and Textbook Adoptions and Bookstore Requisition

^{**}Please note that Distance Education and Dual-Credit Texts or Textbooks must also be included in your order